Timetables for Bristol, Bath and the West Service Number 8

Valid from 31/08/2025 until further notice

8: Bath City Centre - Kingsway
Via Moorlands

Sunday

Service No.:
Notes:

Bath Bus Station [3]
Stop code: 0180BAA01321

Kingsway, Ambleside Road
Stop code: 02d431429b129dbf

Service No.:
Notes:

Bath Bus Station [3]
Stop code: 0180BAA01321

Kingsway, Ambleside Road
Stop code: 02d431429b129dbf

Service No.:

Notes:

Bath Bus Station [3]
Stop code: 0180BAA01321

Kingsway, Ambleside Road
Stop code: 02d431429b129dbf

8: Kingsway - Bath City Centre
Via Moorlands

Sunday

1010

1026

1355

1412

1055

1111

1440

1457

1140

1157

1525

1544

1225

1242

1610

1628

1310

1327

1655

1713

1740

1758



Service No.:
Notes:

Kingsway, Ambleside Road
Stop code: 02d431429b129dbf

Bath Bus Station
Stop code: 0180BAA01321

Service No.:
Notes:

Kingsway, Ambleside Road
Stop code: 02d431429b129dbf

Bath Bus Station
Stop code: 0180BAA01321

Service No.:

Notes:

Kingsway, Ambleside Road
Stop code: 02d431429b129dbf

Bath Bus Station
Stop code: 0180BAA01321

0945

1003

1330

1347

1030

1048

1415

1432

1115

1132

1500

1517

1200

1217

1548

1605

1246

1303

1632

1649

1717

1734



